
 SUMMER 2O25
CAMP RATES

45O WEST NYACK ROAD, WEST NYACK, NY 1O994  |  T: 845.362.44OO ext 199   W: JCCROCKLAND.ORG/CAMPS

PROGRAM / GRADES
JLand
4 weeks.............................. Early Bird—$3,8OO......$3,910
5 weeks............................. Early Bird—$4,400.....$4,530
6 weeks.............................. Early Bird—$4,8OO......$4,940
7 weeks.............................. Early Bird—$5,400......$5,560
8 weeks.............................. Early Bird—$5,9OO......$6,075

EARLY BIRD

	 ALL RATES WILL INCREASE $25.00 PER WEEK MAY 1, 2025
	 A one week deposit per camper is required at time of registration
	 Note: a 3.5% processing fee will be applied to all payments when using a credit card.

	 ALL CAMPS MUST REGISTER FOR A MINIMUM OF 2 WEEKS

EARLY BIRD

Discover KINDERGARTEN — 5TH
Per week........................ Member—$630..Public—$700..	 Member—$655	 Public—$725

Summer STEM 3RD — 6TH
Per week........................ Member—$645..Public—$745..	 Member—$670	 Public—$770

J-Tweens 6TH — 7TH
Per week........................ Member—$915...Public—$1O40	 Member—$930	 Public—$1O6O

J-Teens 8TH — 9TH
Per week........................ Member—$945..Public—$1070	 Member—$960	 Public—$1O9O

Early Care Per Week 7:OO AM — 8:45 AM.........$70
Late Care Per Week 4:OO PM — 5:45 PM..........$70
Early and Late Care Per Week.............................$130

RATES AFTER 11.30.24

2 YEARS — 4 YEARS
RATES AFTER 
11.30.24

CIT 9TH — 10TH
4 weeks......................... $1,6OO
8 weeks......................... $2,5OO
CIT pricing includes Teen Fitness Membership

JLAND WEEKS MUST BE CONSECUTIVE  •  JLAND REGISTRATION REQUIRES COMMUNITY MEMBERSHIP $25O.OO
JLAND Deposit is $800.00 at time of registration plus membership fee, $250.00


